Maintenance Contract 

(CAMC) of 33 Nos. ACER 

Make Desktop PCs (20 

Nos. Acer Veriton M200 

Q77 Models and 13 Nos. 

ACER Veriton M200 Q87 

Models) at CMPDI, RI-II, 

Koyla Bhawan Complex, 

Dhanbad-826005. 

NIL NIL 

Rs. 29,205.00 

(Rupees 

Twenty Nine 

Thousand Two 

Hundred And 

Five Only) 

At 16:00 

Hours on   

24.08.2020 

M200 Q77 : 

1 Year after 

finalization 

of NIT 

M200 Q87 : 

From 

01.03.2021 

to 

28.02.2022.  

Last Date and Time of Submission of Tender: 24.08.2020 up to 15:30 Hours 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender: